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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 | 600 |BALDACCI MATTIA 120 110|110 100| 77 72| 53 55| 68 64 | 110 100 1039 0 0
2 | 81 |GARATTONI MATTEO 74 85 [120 120 57 61 120 140 85 170 1032 7 7
3 | 608 |ROSSI MERCANTI J. 72 708 77|70 70|54 63|61 62|72 74 825 | 214 | 207
4 | 181 |CALDARIGI ANGELO 64 66| 74 70| 63 68|51 O 456 | 583 | 369
5 | 90 |MOZZONI MICHELE 52 51|64 59| 70 77 373 | 666 | 83
6 | 80 |POMIGIORGIO 57 58 | 66 80 261 | 778 | 112
7 | 255 |TERENZI TOMMASO 90 64 154 | 885 | 107
8 | 311 |SENSOLI FEDERICO 80 72 152 | 887 | 2
9 [ 211 [SENSOLI MATTIA 0 90 90 949 | 62
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 GlI G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 25 |AMATI FILIPPO 250 210|250 250|250 210|120 210|170 250 ] 250 2420 0 0
2 | 251 |CAVALLARI ANDREA 140 140|140 140|110 110| 72 77 | 66 74 | 90 210 1369 | 1051 | 1051
3 | 509 |[BORIANI ANDREA 100 100 170 140| 74 58 90 80 | 140 250 1202 | 1218 | 167
4 17 |GIANCAMILLI NICOLO' 63 62|70 72 68 O 59 60 74 85 613 1807 | 589
5 6 |ORSINI MATTIA 170 170 340 2080 | 273
6 47 [SAVI MANUEL 90 110 140 340 2080 0
7 | 263 |CERIONI MATTIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 2420 | 340
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 97 |MANCINI SIMONE 250]250]210)210| 170] 140 | 100 | 110 | 250 | 210 | 250 170 2320 0 0
2 99 |ZAGAGLIA MARCO 90 | 90 | 120|140 140|110| 63 | 72 | 110|110 140 250 1435 885 | 885
3 88 |MARIANI NATHAN 74 | 74 [100| 85 | 64 | 90 | 62 | 60 | 90 | 120 120 120 1059 | 1261 | 376
4 | 235 |GERLINI LUCA 100 85 | 85 0 85177 | 66| 64|85 | 85| 8 90 907 1413 | 152
5 | 318 |MICHELOTTI BRYAN 61 | 59 0 0 62 | 62 72 316 2004 | 591
6 | 232 |TESTELLA ANDREA 74 | 74 148 2172 | 168
7 13 |GENTILE ASCANIO 72 | 68 140 2180 | 8
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 migni G2 Gl G2 Gl G2

1 | 25 [SADOVSCHI ALESSANDRO 210|210 [ 250 | 250 | 210|170 | 140 | 170 | 210 250 | 210 2280 0 0
2 | 12 |ROSATILUCA 170|120 140|170 | 100| 80 | 72 | 74 | 120 140 | 170 110 1466 | 814 | 814
3 | 36 |GERLINILUIGI 140 | 170| 170|100 77 | 72 | 80 | 100| 140 110 | 110 140 1409 | 871 | 57
4 | 320 |[FRUGANTI FRANCESCO 77 |77 | 80|80 | 74| 74 | 57|62 | 80 | 90 | 90 74 915 | 1365 | 494
5 | 8 |CUCCARONI GIOVANNI 70| 61| 72| 74 54 (58| 74| 72| 80 615 | 1665 | 300
6 | 424 |LUPI RICCARDO 85 |8 74| 77| 70| 68 | 58 | 59 571 | 1709 | 44
7 | 16 |RicciLucio 66 | 72 | 66 | 72 70 | 80 426 | 1854 | 145
8 | 45 |BALDACCI NICOLAS 68 | 64 | 68 | 66 | 68 | 66 400 | 1880 | 26
9 | 117 |DI GIACOMO CRISTIAN 63 62| 0| 0 | 66|64 74 329 | 1951 | 71
10 | 595 |GABRIELLI ALESSIO 59| 70 61| 0 190 | 2090 | 139
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 | 74 |VALERI ALESSANDRO 250 | 250 [ 210 | 250 | 140 | 100 250 [ 250 1700 | © 0
2 | 54 |DIMASCIA MICHAEL 85 | 72 [100| 63 | 62 [ 55 | 63 | 66 | 110 85 | 85 | 90 936 | 764 | 764
3 | 119 |PALANCA GIOELE 170 | 210 | 250 [ 250 880 | 820 | s6
4 | 717 [pomizi p. Gicomo 120|100 90 | 90 | 60 | 62 | 70 | 70 120 o 772 | 928 | 108
5 | 126 |FILONZI THOMAS 70| 0 |7a] 72 66 | 64 | 80 | 77 | 74 | 100 677 | 1023 | 95
6 | 189 |FRATI FRANCESCO 80 [ 110 90 | 90 370 | 1330 | 307
7 | 11 |rocciLuca 85 [110] 90 | 72 357 | 1343 | 13
8 | 424 |LUPI RICCARDO 60 [ 62| 68|63 [ 70] 0 323 | 1377 | 34
9 | 252 |DENTI GIACOMO 68 [100] 52 | 68 288 | 1412 | 35
10 | 25 [SADOVSCHI ALESSANDRO 100 | 140 240 | 1460 | 48
11 | 131 [COSTANTINI DAVIDE o | o |100] 90 190 | 1510 [ 50
12 | 139 [PETROLATI GABRIELE 72 | 70 142 | 1558 | 48
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 | 800 [OMBROSI FRANCESCO 210 210|140 170|110 120( 140 110|210 170|250 250 2090 0 0
2 | 212 |DENTI MARCO 250 140|120 110|110 210|170 210 1320 770 | 770
3 | 199 |LEVANTESI LORENZO 100 110|110 77 | 68 70 0 0 |100 120|210 120 1085 | 1005 | 235
4 58 [LUCARELLI IVAN 74 0 |120 170|120 100|140 210 934 1156 | 151
5 | 822 |STOPPONI VALERIO 70 68 | 45 58 ( 72 63 0 66 442 1648 | 492
6 29 |QUAGLIANI ALESSIO 68 74 | 77 85| 48 0 352 1738 | 90
7 88 |LUCIANI MATTIA 140 120 260 1830 | 92
8 63 [OMBROSI SAMUELE 80 110 190 1900 | 70
9 | 920 |DEL FEDERICO DENNY 72 77 149 1941 | 41
10 | 719 |GIORGETTI NICOLA 64 66 130 1960 | 19
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 | 71 |pARADISI CLAUDIA 250 250|250 250250 250250 250 2000 [ © 0

51 |FABIJESSICA 170 210|210 170]210 170|210 O 1350 | 650 | 650

2
3 | 991 [SARTINI GIULIA 210 140|170 210|170 210|170 O 1280 | 720 70
4 | 13 |TURRINIILARIA 140 170|140 140 590 1410 | 690
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 70 |MONTIRONI ROBERTO 250 250250 250|250 O |[110 210 170 210|210 250 2410 0 0
2 | 252 |FABBRI ALESSANDRO 210 210210 210|210 250|140 110 210 170|170 O 2100 310 | 310




